NAME: MCKENZIE, Alexander "A"

Appointments & Service
Outfit Year*

Position

*An Outfit year ran from 1 June to 31 May

1846-1848
1848-1850
1850-1851
1851-1852
1852-1853
1853-1856
1856-1859
1860-1864
1864-1868
1868

1868-1873

Married Christina Peers, eldest daughter of Chief Trader John Bell. Christina Peers was also the widow of August Richard Peers.(Search File)

Apprentice Clerk
Apprentice Post Master
Apprentice Post Master
Apprentice Post Master
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Retired

Freeman

See also: Search file (McKenzie, Alexander #6)

M’Kenzie, Alexander A (fl. 1846-1868) A/GH

PARISH: Native

Post

Youcan
Francis Lake
Big Island

Fort Halkett
Peels River
Fort aux Liards
Fort Resolution
Green Lake

April 93 ; May/99/mhd

ENTERED SERVICE: ca. 1846-1847

District

McKenzie River

English River

English River

DATES:

HBCA Reference

B.239/g/26-28
B.239/k/34, file 1-4

B.239/g/29, fo. 20; B.239/g/30, fo. 31

B.239/g/31, fo. 30
B.239/g/32, fo. 31
B.239/g/33, fo. 40
B.239/g/40, fos. 40-41
B.239/k/35, file 2

B.239/g/42-45; B.239/k/3, fo. 310

B.239/g/46-48; B.239/k/3, fo. 352
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